Digital Signage Platforms
Features
DS-570
 � Intel Celeron N2930/ J1900 low power Quad-Core SoC platform (FANLESS)
Integrated NVIDIA GeForce GT 730M graphic module for UHD/FHD playback
 � Supports simultaneous multi-display output (any 2,3 or 4 outputs)
 � Compact size mechanical design for easy installation in application field
 � Highly expandable via internal Mini-PCIe interface (e.g. WLAN, 3G or TV

- 1x Power adapter
- 1x China RoHS
Ordering Information
Part number Description
DS-570GB-U4A1E DS-570, J1900+GeForce GT730M, barebone
DS-570GF-U4A1E DS-570, J1900+GeForce GT730M, 2G RAM, 500G HDD
DS-570GQ-U4A1E DS-570, J1900+GeForce GT730M, 2GRAM, 500GHDD,
WES7P
DS-570GB-S8A1E DS-570, N2930+GeForce GT730M, barebone
DS-570GF-S8A1E DS-570, N2930+GeForce GT730M, 2G RAM, 500G HDD
DS-570GQ-S8A1E DS-570, N2930+GeForce GT730M, 2G RAM, 500G HDD,
WES7P
DS-570GL-S8A1E DS-570GL, N2930+GeForce GT730M, 2G RAM, 500G
HDD
220 [8.661]
235.40 [9.268]
247.40 [9.740]